HDE-V SERIES
Heavy Duty Emergency
Telephones
HDE-V SERIES HEAVY DUTY VOIP EMERGENCY &
PUBLIC ACCESS TELEPHONES
•	 HDE-30-V  − Recessed/Single Emergency/ 0.5 Watt
•	 HDE-31-V  − Recessed/Single Call Button & 12 Digit Keypad/ 0.5 Watt
•	 HDE-20-V  − Wall Mount/Single Emergency/0.5 Watt

G722.2 (AMR-AB)
G729.1 (729J & 729EV)
ORDERING INFORMATION	 Warranty: Three years parts and labor
Order No.	 Description
SURFACE MOUNT  SERIES
P6940	 HDE-20-V, Single Call Button, Surface Mount, VoIP
P6941	 HDE-21-V, Single Call Button W/Keypad, Surface Mount, VoIP
P6942	 HDE-22-V, Dual Call Button, Surface Mount, VoIP
P6943	 HDE-23-V, Dual Call Button, W/Keypad, Surface Mount, VoIP
RECESSED MOUNT  SERIES
P6945	 HDE-30-V, Single Call Button, Recessed Mount, VoIP
P6946	 HDE-31-V, Single Call Button W/Keypad, Recessed Mount, VoIP
P6947	 HDE-32-V, Dual Call Button, Recessed Mount, VoIP
P6948	 HDE-33-V, Dual Call Button, W/Keypad, Recessed Mount, VoIP
OPTIONAL ASSEMBLY
OG-HL-V	 OA- Hearing Loop Amplifier Module, VoIP
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
HDE-V Series  Heavy Duty Emergency & Public Access IP Telephones